
RUW-Intern

 

   

April 2019 
Zuchtwertschätzung 

    
RZGesund 
 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

        
 

Name 
 

Herdbuch-Nr. 
 

RZGesund 

1 Charlston   684970  129 

2 Batman      682285  120 

3 Chance      684690  120 

4 Cracker     684675  120 

5 Youth       685576  120 

6 Safe P RDC  684972  119 

7 Batch P     682291  118 

8 Mystic PP   681824  118 

9 Brilliance  681825  117 

10 Greenwich   685579  117 

11 Sambesi     685581  117 

 
 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

        
 

Name 
 

Herdbuch-Nr. 
 

RZGesund 

1 Paladin     917623  122 

2 Sterling    917612  118 

3 Pantheon    917622  117 

4 Solution    917613  117 

5 Stormy Red  917604  117 

6 Network     917595  113 

7 Samba       917608  113 

8 Solitair P  917617  113 
 
 

 



RUW-Intern

 

   

April 2019 
Zuchtwertschätzung 

 

 

RZEuterfit 
 

 

 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

        
 

Name 
 

Herdbuch-Nr. 
 

RZEuterfit 

1 Charlston   684970  128 

2 Batman      682285  120 

3 Batch P     682291  119 

4 Chance      684690  118 

5 Safe P RDC  684972  118 

6 Sambesi     685581  118 

7 Youth       685576  117 

8 Brilliance  681825  117 

9 Cracker     684675  116 

10 Mystic PP   681824  116 

11 Greenwich   685579  116 
 

 

 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

        
 

Name 
 

Herdbuch-Nr. 
 

RZEuterfit 

1 Paladin    
 

917623 
 121 

2 Sterling   
 

917612 
 116 

3 Stormy Red 
 

917604 
 114 

4 Network    
 

917595 
 113 

5 Solution   
 

917613 
 112 

6 Solitair P 
 

917617 
 112 

7 Samba      
 

917608 
 111 

 
 
 



RUW-Intern

 

   

April 2019 
Zuchtwertschätzung 

 

RZKlauen 
 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

        
 

Name 
 

Herdbuch-Nr. 
 

RZKlauen 

1 Charlston   684970  123 

2 Cracker     684675  117 

3 Mystic PP   681824  117 

4 Youth       685576  116 

5 HanSolo P   684676  116 

6 Hansa P     684673  115 

7 Converse    684969  115 

8 Batch P     682291  114 

9 Chance      684690  114 

10 Safe P RDC  684972  114 

11 Brilliance  681825  114 

 
 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

        
 

Name 
 

Herdbuch-Nr. 
 

RZKlauen 

1 Stuntman   
 

917624 
 

120 

2 Pantheon   
 

917622 
 

118 

3 Sterling   
 

917612 
 

116 

4 Pace Red   
 

917561 
 

116 

5 Solution   
 

917613 
 

115 

6 Paladin    
 

917623 
 

114 

7 Nature     
 

917596 
 

113 

8 Modul PP     
 

917601 
 

113 

 
 



RUW-Intern

 

   

April 2019 
Zuchtwertschätzung 

 

RZRepro 
 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

 
Name 

 
Herdbuch-Nr. 

 
RZRepro 

1 Converse    684969  121 

2 Already     685578  116 

3 Charlston   684970  115 

4 Cracker     684675  115 

5 Batman      682285  115 

6 Youth       685576  114 

7 Chance      684690  113 

8 HanSolo P   684676  112 

9 Hansa P     684673  112 

10 Safe P RDC  684972  111 

11 Hotspot P   684671  111 

11 Fighter     684974  111 

 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

 
Name 

 
Herdbuch-Nr. 

 
RZRepro 

1 Stormy Red 
 

917604 
 

115 

2 Solution   
 

917613 
 

112 

3 Paladin    
 

917623 
 

112 

4 Samba      
 

917608 
 

112 

5 Direct PP  
 

917569 
 

112 

6 El Toro    
 

917594 
 

112 

7 Pantheon   
 

917622 
 

111 

8 Sterling   
 

917612 
 

111 

9 Pace Red   
 

917561 
 

111 

10 Summertime 
 

917610 
 

111 



RUW-Intern

 

   

April 2019 
Zuchtwertschätzung 

RZMetabol 

 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

 
Name 

 
Herdbuch-Nr. 

 
RZMetabol 

1 Sambesi     685581  116 

2 Sierra P    685583  116 

3 Batman      682285  115 

4 Mascarell   685584  115 

5 Converse    684969  114 

6 Batch P     682291  113 

7 Charlston   684970  112 

8 Safe P RDC  684972  112 

9 Greenwich   685579  112 

10 Simba       682280  112 

11 Chance      684690  111 

11 Braveness   681821  111 

 

 

UNSERE  BESTEN         

 
Name 

 
Herdbuch-Nr. 

 
RZMetabol 

1 Ludo PP    
 

917621 
 

117 

2 Solution   
 

917613 
 

114 

3 Paladin    
 

917623 
 

114 

4 Pantheon   
 

917622 
 

113 

5 Notebook P 
 

917615 
 

113 

6 Stormy Red 
 

917604 
 

112 

7 Solitair P 
 

917617 
 

112 

8 Sterling   
 

917612 
 

111 

9 StarpollPP 
 

917564 
 

111 

10 Summertime 
 

917610 
 

110 


